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R R RL L L

2000 mm2000 mm 1,92 Kg1,92 Kg 0,0132 m0,0132 m33 188010

188027

188072 188119 324364 324401

188058 188096 324388 324425227689 169637 194257

188089 188126 324357 324395

188065 188102 324371 324418227672 169644 194301

L L L L
L L L L
R R R R
R R R R

0,030 Kg/0,0001 m³ 0,080 Kg/0,0002 m³

92 32

6
5

68

2
1

0,070 Kg/0,0002 m³ 0,130 Kg/0,0004 m³ 0,120 Kg/0,0006 m³ 0,200 Kg/0,0051 m³ 0,200 Kg/0,0051 m³

188195

169613

169620

188195

169613

169620

56

35

3
6

2000 mm2000 mm 2,11 Kg2,11 Kg 0,0048 m0,0048 m33 246895

249629

100

L

R

89

7
8

RL

256085 256030

256146 256061256115 246567 246505

256078 255996

256122 256047256092 246550 246499

L L
L L
R R
R R

0,050 Kg/0,0001 m³ 0,063 Kg/0,0003 m³

113 34

5
5

107

2
8

0,089 Kg/0,0004 m³ 0,150 Kg/0,0005 m³ 0,150 Kg/0,0006 m³

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

LengthLength WeightWeight VolumeVolume FinishFinish CodeCode

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

RequiredRequired

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm

YesYes

RequiredRequired

Yes - 1 Kit x 1000 mmYes - 1 Kit x 1000 mm

YesYes

FinishFinish CodeCode

AluminumAluminum

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

FinishFinish CodeCode

AluminumAluminum

WhiteWhite

BlackBlack

722 723

T
R
A
C
K
L
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G
H
T
S

TRACK

Link Trim On/Off

TRACK ADAPTORELECTRIFIED 

CONNECTOR

MAIN CONNECTOR

CORNER

MAIN CONNECTOR

T

MAIN CONNECTOR

T

MAIN CONNECTOR

END

MAIN CONNECTOR

MIDDLE

169613
169620

188010
188027

188119
188126

227689
227672

188096
188102

169637
169644

188058
188065

KIT RECESSED KIT RECESSED

END CAP END CAP

TRACK

Link Trim DALI - 1-10V

TRACK ADAPTORELECTRIFIED 

CONNECTOR

MAIN CONNECTOR

CORNER

MAIN CONNECTOR

END

MAIN CONNECTOR

MIDDLE

169613
169620

246895
249629

255996
256030

256115
256092

256061
256047

246567
246550

256146
256122


	Pages From Catalog Ideal Lux ENG. 2024



